101
A
A1
A6
100
TRC .XX.R.0
TRE .XX.R.0.B
TRCF .XX.R.0

C
A
B
≤ 409
≥ 30
3035 50 70 11
4
11
8
A
C
B
ø A B C
≤ [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ TR.RSE.40 TR.919.540.40.02
50. ▼ TR.RSE.50 TR.919.540.50.02
60. ▼ TR.RSEC.60 TR.919.540.60.02
65. ▼ TR.RSEC.65 TR.919.540.65.02
65. (R 200) ▼ TR.RSEC.65.200 –
Max. 285
45
More information      www.igus.sk/triflex-RSElinear 3D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more      www.igus.sk/triflexR
RSE·RSEC linear retraction system

290 475 140 151 1.7
250 476 140 179 2.2
250 488 140 179 2.2
250 488 140 179 2.2
Please order matching triflex® R e-chain® separately. 1) Max. retraction length. Optional RSE support must be ordered separately.
RSE linear sizes TR.RSE.60 up to TR.RSE.100  From page 104
Mounting bracket
Support plate
For lateral
deflection of
energy supply
Product range | RSE linear support, optional
104 105
ø A B C
≤ [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
60. ▼ TR.RSE.60 TR.914.973.60
65. ▼ TR.RSE.65 TR.914.973.65
65. (R 200) ▼ TR.RSE.65.200 TR.919.991
70. ▼ TR.RSE.70 TR.914.973.70
85. ▼ TR.RSE.85 TR.914.973.85
85. (R 240) ▼ TR.RSE.85.240 TR.919.220
100. ▼ TR.RSE.100 TR.914.973.100
125. ▼ – –
B
C
A

Mounting bracket
Gliding feed-through
Installation dimensions RSE linear TR.RSE.60 - TR.RSE.100
320
max. 434.4
45 35 75
For lateral
deflection of
energy supply
RSE linear retraction system
Product range
RSE linear retraction system
Installation dimensions | For Ø index 60-100
ø
30. ▼ – – –
40. ▼ TRC.40.058.0 TRE.40.058.0.B –
50. ▼ TRC.50.080.0 TRE.50.080.0.B –
60. ▼ TRC.60.087.0 TRE.60.087.0.B –
65. ▼ – – TRCF.65.100.0
65. (R 200) ▼ – – TRCF.65.200.0
70. ▼ TRC.70.110.0 TRE.70.110.0.B –
85. ▼ TRC.85.135.0 TRE.85.135.0.B TRCF.85.135.0
85. (R 240) ▼ – – TRCF.85.240.0
100. ▼ TRC.100.145.0 TRE.100.145.0.B/C1) TRCF.100.145.0
125. ▼ – – –
ø
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ TR.40.10 TR.40.30
50. ▼ TR.50.10 TR.50.30
60. ▼ TR.60.10 TR.60.30
65. ▼ TR.65.10 TR.65.30
65. (R 200) ▼ – –
70. ▼ TR.70.10 TR.70.30
85. ▼ TR.85.10 TR.85.30
85. (R 240) ▼ TR.85.240.10 –
100. ▼ TR.100.10 TR.100.30
125. ▼ – –
ø
R [mm] [mm]
RSE 30. ▼ –